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Nom

NAGY Orsolya
BUJDOSO Alexandra
ZHOVNIR Olga
DIATCHENKO Ekaterina
BESBES Azza
KORMILITSYNA Svetlana
KOZLOVA Nina
TSCHOMAKOV Margrita
NAKAYAMA Seira
SOCHA Aleksandra
DANILOVA Veronika
KLEMM Sibylle
VORONINA Olena
GRENCH Eileen
PAGANO Rosanna
TRICARICO Marianna
VELIKAIA Sophia
BENITEZ Alejandra
GAVRILOVA Julia
KUBISSA Stefanie
PUNDYK Galyna
WIECKOWSKA Irena
KRAVCHUK Iryna
LIMBACH Anna
LUCCHINO Alessandra
DI TRANSO Irene
CHIPER Alexandra
SCHOLTEN Lea
HIRZMANN Davina
ZERFASS Amelie
BISCHOF Sophia
NAVARRO Araceli
NICOLL Chrystall
LAIACONA Maria Teresa
SAJEWICZ Izabela
MCWILLIAMS Margaret
BUCCIONE Francesca
FAIRHEAD Helen
PRESSMAR Julia
ELEFANTE Roberta
LACHETA Jessica
GERMAN Anna
HAENTZSCH Doreen
VAN STAADEN Camila
KLEBER Solvejg
POSTIGLIONE Mariangela
HAMADA Maho

ROSIAK Marta
OGINEZAWA Chizuru
MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia
CASARES Natalia
TANZMEISTER Dorothea
KEMPE Katherine
MARCOS Sandra
HENSEN Kayli
VRTISKOVA Nikola
CHEATHAM Tonya
MCCOMBIE Maxine
ROCKOVA Sean
MARTIN Birgit
WILLIAMS Sophie
TAYLOR Katherine
PROKESOVA Eva
PALINGS Sera
SCHEPENS Els
COOREMAN Hanne
BUSINARO Aurelie

DE LOOF Elise

Lieu
Gand

Date
09.05.2009

Nationalité
HUN
GER
UKR
RUS
TUN
RUS
UKR
GER
JPN
POL
RUS
GER
UKR
PAN
ITA
ITA
RUS
VEN
RUS
GER
UKR
POL
UKR
GER
ITA
ITA
ROU
GER
GER
GER
GER
ESP
GBR
ITA
POL
GBR
ITA
GBR
GER
ITA
GBR
RUS
GER
ITA
GER
ITA
JPN
POL
JPN
ESP
ESP
AUT
GBR
ESP
NED
CZE
GBR
GBR
CZE
ESP
GBR
NZL
CZE
NED
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

Catégorie
Senior

http://fie.ch/Competitions/ResultsList.aspx?Key=6B41CE96C21FOBOAS565F683CC61365EF

Naiss.

17.11.77
05.03.90
08.06.89
31.08.87
28.11.90
11.08.84
18.03.88
27.11.88
22.11.83
30.03.82
19.06.88
10.04.84
05.05.90
05.08.86
01.12.83
12.10.83
08.06.85
07.07.80
20.07.89
06.01.85
07.11.87
17.02.82
08.08.89
22.07.89
01.04.84
24.05.78
18.10.87
18.09.91
12.08.85
11.12.85
17.12.90
09.08.89
21.05.86
11.09.89
09.08.87
09.11.76
22.05.81
21.11.80
30.08.88
21.08.85
25.04.83
02.02.92
20.04.82
11.01.86
05.07.91
15.10.85
26.02.88
22.03.87
22.12.86
22.10.90
02.03.84
10.09.68
26.11.88
20.01.90
09.02.93
11.06.90
09.06.80
08.03.80
13.01.83
22.04.86
21.03.91
10.09.85
15.10.78
08.03.92
28.05.63
16.07.93
21.11.87
30.11.85

Genre
F

Crp. 1

Epreuve Type

Individuelle A

Licence

17111977000
05031990001
08061989002
31081987000
28111990001
11081984001
18031988000
27111988001
22111983007
30031982000
19061988002
10041984001
05051990002
05081986002
01121983000
12101983000
08061985003
07071980001
20071989004
06011985001
07111987005
17021982000
08081989000
22071989000
01041984000
24051978000
18101987000
18091991001
12081985001
11121985000
17121990001
09081989000
21051986000
11091989002
09081987000
09111976001
22051981002
21111980000
30081988001
21081985000
25041983001
02021992002
20041982002
11011986000
05071991000
15101985001
26021988002
22031987001
22121986004
22101990000
02031984001
10091968000
26111988000
20011990000
09021993000
11061990000
09061980002
08031980003
13011983002
22041986005
21031991000
10091985005
15101978000
08031992001
28051963000
16071993002
21111987008
30111985003
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Ve 3\ Tableaux

Compétition

EAZ1 E Challenge Yves Brasseur

Tableau de 32

Lieu

Gand

Date Catégorie
09.05.2009 Senior

DIATCHENKO Ekaterina

15/5

KOZLOVA Nina

Genre Epreuve Type

Individuelle A

DIATCHENKO Ekaterina

15/10

TSCHOMAKOV Margrita

15/13

NAGY Orsolya

15/13

NAGY Orsolya

15/6

BESBES Azza

15/14

BUJDOSO Alexandra

15/13

BUJDOSO Alexandra

15/9

KORMILITSYNA Svetlana

15/9

ZHOVNIR Olga

15/14

ZHOVNIR Olga

15/6

NAGY Orsolya

15/5

2 DIATCHENKO Ekaterina RUS DIATCHENKO Ekaterina
33 DI TRANSO Irene ITA 15/10
17 KLEMM Sibylle GER KLEMM Sibylle
49 NAVARRO Araceli ESP 15/12
9 GAVRILOVA Julia RUS KOZLOVA Nina
24 KOZLOVA Nina UKR 15/9
24 LUCCHINO Alessandra ITA SOCHA Aleksandra
7 SOCHA Aleksandra POL 15/13
5 BENITEZ Alejandra VEN TSCHOMAKOV Margrita
28 TSCHOMAKOQV Margrita GER 15/14
21 VORONINA Olena UKR VORONINA Olena
12 PUNDYK Galyna UKR 15/11
14 DANILOVA Veronika RUS DANILOVA Veronika
20 KRAVCHUK Iryna UKR 15/13
36 SCHOLTEN Lea GER NAGY Orsolya
4 NAGY Orsolya HUN 15/10
3 BESBES Azza TUN BESBES Azza
35 CHIPER Alexandra ROU 15/5
46 TRICARICO Marianna ITA TRICARICO Marianna
13 WIECKOWSKA Irena POL 15/10
11 BUIDOSO Alexandra GER BUJDOSO Alexandra
43 ZERFASS Amelie GER 15/10
38 HIRZMANN Davina GER NAKAYAMA Seira
6 NAKAYAMA Seira JPN 15/8
8 KORMILITSYNA Svetlana RUS KORMILITSYNA Svetlana
24 LIMBACH Anna GER 15/12
23 GRENCH Eileen PAN GRENCH Eileen
10 KUBISSA Stefanie GER 15/9
16 ZHOVNIR Olga UKR ZHOVNIR Olga
47 BISCHOF Sophia GER 15/7
31 PAGANO Rosanna ITA PAGANO Rosanna
1 VELIKAIA Sophia RUS 15/9
Demi-finales
2 DIATCHENKO Ekaterina RUS NAGY Orsolya
4 NAGY Orsolya HUN 15/13
11 BUIDOSO Alexandra GER BUJDOSO Alexandra
16 ZHOVNIR Olga UKR 15/11

10/05/2009

15/10

Page

1/1


user
Highlight

user
Highlight

user
Highlight

user
Highlight

user
Highlight

user
Highlight

user
Highlight

user
Highlight

user
Highlight

user
Highlight

user
Highlight


	10-05-09-gand-sabre-feminin-senior
	ResultsTree

